LaampPron

Power & force

Mﬂl’ll-OCTpVIpOBEIHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: DG3601E

Ne ApTUKYn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHwue K-eo
1 2033006006000 | 3awMTHaA KPbILKA 1 8 2033007015001 | 3awmTa cTaTtopa 1
2 3063000090004 | LLleTku KonneKTOpHblE 1 9 3037001011034 | bont KpenneHua potopa M10x214 1
3 3060003002001 | Bnok AVR 1 10 2028531916002 | Potop 1
4 3016003000001 | KnemHas konoaka 1 11 3060001002001 | KpblwkKa reHepaTopa CTOPOHA ABuratens 1
5 3060005002002 | bont M6x125 4 12 3049010200900 | MpoknagkKa rnywutens 1
6 3060002002001 | Kpbiwka reHepaTopa ctopoHa AVR 1 13 3055000000047 | Fnywwutenb 1
7 2028331905001 | Cratop 1 14 2852010000002 | Perynatop 3apaaku AKB 1




LaampPron

Power & force

Mﬂl’ll-OCTpVIpOBEIHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: DG3601E

Ne ApTuKyn HavmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTuRYn HavmeHoBaHue K-eo
1 3056000000079 | YkasaTenb ypOBHA TONANBA 1 17 2021002000034 | KpacHblii npoBog, 1
2 029019901102 KpblLKa TonAMBHOro Gaka 1 18 029990000501 Bnok oTkntoueHma THBA 1
3 3056000000055 | CetyaTtbiit dunbTp Haka 1 19 3056000000117 | Tpoc otkatouerua THBA, 1
4 2012030011008 | TonauBHbIi 6ak 1 20 2012010012006 | Pama 1
5 3035020004001 | LUnaHr TONAMBHBI 1 21 2004000000012 | Bu6pomsonaTop asuratens 2
6 3049011001100 | LWnaHr TONAMBHBLI 2 2 2004000000076 | Onopa pambi 4
7 3049011000701 | TonnueHbIV GUnbTP 1 23 KpOHLUTEIiH KpenneHus onopbi 4
8 3037011015001 | XomyT wnaHra 4 24 2004000000012 | Bubpousonatop reHepaTopa 2
9 2012040003019 | KpbllwKa BepxHAs 1 25 2020010000431 | MaHens ynpasnenus 1
10 | 3010005000013 | AKB 18 AH 1 26 | 305170530124 | Bbikniouatens cetn 12A 1
11 2012060004004 | MnactuHa KpenneHus AEB 1 27 3047002000001 | BonsTmerp 1
12 3054000000002 | WnunbKka kpennenna AKb 2 28 029029110160 PoseTka 250B/16A 2
13 2012060003010 Mnowapaka kpennexna AKb 1 29 3012008000002 3aMOK 3aXKMraHUA ¢ KA4Yamm 1
14 3045009000003 | KpacHas knemma nogkntoyveHma AKb 1 30 3015031000003 | Boinpamurens 1
15 3045009000004 | YepHaa knemma nogkntodeHus AKb 1 31 3044001000002 | Kopnyc naHenwu 1
16 2021002000033 | YepHbili npoBos 1 3056000000052 | TonauBHbIN KpaH 1

32




LaampPron

Power & force

Mﬂl’ll-OCTpVIpOBEIHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: DG3601E

Ne ApTUKyn HavmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTuRYn HavmeHoBaHue K-s0
1 402060140160 Bbont M6x14 3 11 3049010900200 | Tpy6bka macnonogauu 1
2 302010900301 KpbllWwKa macnoHacoca 1 12 019990008900 LieHTpo6ekHbIl perynatop o6opoToB 1
3 9702345/ YnnoTHuTenbHoe Konbuo 34,5x1,8 mm 1 13 011020001100 MpoKknagKa KpbIWKK KapTepa 1
523010100400
4 3049010900500 | MacnoHacoc 1 14 3049011100700 | TonkaTenb perynatopa 1
5 3037001007100 | BonT M8x35 15 15 3037001007029 Bont M6x14 1
6 522010100901 CanbHuK nesblit DL30x45x10 1 16 302010920000 MacasHbiii uabTp 1
7 3049020100200 | LLiyn yposHa macna 1 17 3037010002010 | YnnotHutenbHoe KonbLo 20x2,5 mm 1
8 3037010002009 YnnoTHuUTeNbHOE Konbuo 19,2x2,4 mm 1 18 3049010101800 3arnywka 3
9 302030101603 Kpeiwwka kapTepa 1 19 3049010102202 | [datumk AaBneHna macna 1
10 3037007001007 | LWTtndT 8x14 2 20 3037007001004 | Wiudr 3x18 1




LaampPron

Power & force

MﬂﬂiOCTpMpOBaHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: DG3601E

Ne ApTuRYn HavmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTuRYn HavmeHoBaHue K-eo
1 | 3037001007067 | Bonr M6x55 2 171 3049020200300 | Bnyckroit knanam 1
2 302010310000 KpbiWwKa KNanaHoB KOMMNAEKT 1 18 3049020200400 | BbinyckHOM KnanaH 1
3 011010004900 MpoknagKa KpbIWKKW KNanaHoB 1 19 3037003003001 | LWnunbKa KpenneHnua rnywmtena 8x20 2
4 | 3049010201400 | BonT M8x45 ! 20| 3049020100500 | raiika Huskan !
5 3049010201100 | Kopombicno KnanaHa KOMMAEKT 1 21 3049010200700 | LWaiba noa npyKuHy KnanaHa 3
6 3049011300601 | YnnoTHuTenbHoe Ko/bLo GOPCYHKM 1 22 3049020200600 | Konnauek macnocbemHbli 2
7 3037003004005 | LUnunbka KpenneHua GopCyHKM 2 23 302030200500 MpyKunHa KnanaHa 2
8 3037007001006 | LtudT 4x8 1 24 3049020200200 | Tapesika KnanaHa 2
9 3037003004007 | Wnunbka M6x60 2 25 302030200100 Cyxapb KnanaHa 2
10 3049020200700 | Mpoknaaka KonnektTopa 1 26 302030201600 Konnauek KnanaHa nog, KOPOMbIC/I0 1
1 302030740101 BnycKHOW KonnexkTop 1 27 3049011300700 | Waiba 1
121 3037004006001 | raiika M10x1,25 1 28 | 3049011300100 | LUaii6a perymmposounas 1
13 | 3049050700900 | Ceeua Hakanmsanma 1 29 | 3049011300200 | dopcyna 1
14 3049020100600 | latika BbicOKan 2 30 3049011300400 | Mnata kKpenneHus GOPCYHKM 1
151 3049020100700 | LWaii6a 4 31 | 3037004005002 | Taiika M6 2
16 302030220000 lonoBka unamMHapa 1




LaampPron

Power & force MANoCcTpMpOBaHHbIA KaTaior 3anacHbIX YacTe Mogaenb: DG3601E

e

.
Ne ApTuUKyn HaunmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 3049010700400 | Kopnyc ¢unbTpa KOMnaekt 1 3 402060160160 lailka M6 3
2 3049010700605 | BosaywHbiii dunbTp 1 4 302010700100 Mpoknagka 1




LaampPron

Power & force NnntocTpmpoBaHHbIN KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen Mogenb: DG3601E
) - ™\
.
Ne ApTuRYn HavmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTuRYn HavmeHoBaHue K-80
1 3049020400100 MoplHeBoe KobLo 78 MM, KOMNIEKT 1 4 011020002400 Manewy, nopwHs 1
2 | 518042100000 | CronopHoe konbuo 21 2 5 | 011020002500 | Brknagpiw watyHa 2
3| 3049020400500 1 6 | 3049020400800 | LlaTyn, KomnnekT 1

MNopweHb 78x70 mm




LaampPron

Power & force

KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: DG3601E

NnnocTpnpoBaHHbIM

ApTUKYN HaunmeHoBaHwue K-Bo Ne ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHue
1 3037007001006 | LtudT4x8 1 17 3049011100400 | MpykuHa 1 1
2 3049020100300 | LWnunbKa KopoTKaa 2 18 3049011100100 | MpyxmHa 2 1
3 011020000500 MpoknagKa roNoBKN LMANHAPA KOMNAEKT 1 19 3049021100100 Pbluar ynpasneHusa THBA 1
0,1-0,5 mm
4 3049020100400 | LWnwunbka ganHHaA 2 20 522010101301 CanbHWK ocK pblyara 8x14x14 1
5 011020000800 MpoKknagka Tonkatenew 1 21 3037005011004 | Laiba 2
6 3049020100100 | Kaptep 296 cm® 1 22 3037010001002 | NoawwmnHMK uronbyaTbin 8x14x10 2
7 522010100801 CanbHuK KoneHsana DR30x45x8 1 23 3037005011004 | Waii6a 1
8 3049021000302 | Tonausonposop B/, 1 2 3049020100200 | LUlynypoBHa macna 1
9 3049011200101 TonaueHbIM Hacoc B, 1 25 3037010002009 Konbuo ynnotHutensHoe 19,2x2,4 1
10 3037004005002 | raiika M6 3 2% 3037011004006 | YnnoTHuTenbHaa waiba 1
11 3049010102500 | Mnata kpenneHua THBA 1 27 3049010101400 | BonT ans camsa macna 1
12 3049010102600 | Mpoknaaka nnatol 1 28 3049011101200 | KoHTponbHbii 6ot 1
13 3049010102400 Mpoknagka nog THBA 0,1 mm 1 29 3049010100900 MnactMHa KpenneHua NoALWMNNHUKA 1
14 3049010102701 Wnunbka kpennenua THB/, panHHaa 2 30 3049020101300 Bosayxosog, 1
15 3049010102700 | WnunbKa kpennenna THB kopoTkasa 1 31 3049020101800 | Yn/iioTHeHue Bo3ayxoBosa 1
16 3049011101401 | MaHenb pbl4aros 1 32 2039000000012 | CTapTep anekTpuyeckmi 1




LaampPron

Power & force

NnnocTpnpoBaHHbIM

KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: DG3601E

Ne ApTuKyn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-so
1 03090010016 MoawunnHuk 6202 2 9 302030500600 LLlectepHa npuBoga Bana 6anaHcupa 1
2 011020002600 Ban 6anaHcupa 1 10 521010011001 MoAwmnnHuk 6307 1
3 519010100500 LLinoHKa 5x5x7 1 11 011020003600 ToskaTtesnb KnanaHa (wTraHra) 2
4 302030500900 LLlecTepHsa Bana 6anaHcmpa 1 12 3049010600300 Tapenka TonKaTensa KnanaHa 2
5 302030500400 LLlectepHA npuBoaa pacnpeasana 1 13 519010100300 LLinoHKa 4x4x12 1
6 519010100600 LinoHKa 5x5x12 2 14 3049020600103 Pacnpeagan 1
7 3049020500908 | KoneHBan 1 15 110040187201 LLlecTepHa pacnpeasana 1
8 3037011007003 | 3arnywka koneHsana D=6,3 mm 1 1

16

380630140-0002

MNopwunHuK pacnpeagana 6206




LaampPron
Power & force

NnnocTpnpoBaHHbIM

KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: DG3601E

Ne ApTUKYN HaunmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTuUKyn HaunmeHoBaHue K-eo
1 3049011600302 | lFeHepaTop 3apsaga AKb 1 9 2010000027025 | Korkyx maxoBuKa 1
2 011020003100 3ybuaTblil BeHeL, MaXxoBUKa 1 10 3037001007047 | BosT Méx22 4
3 011020003200 MaxoBuK 1 11 3037005001010 | LLaitba 6 4
4 3049010500300 | LUai6a 1 12 3049011500200 | Brynka 4
5 3049010500200 lalika 1 13 3049011500300 | YNAOTHUTENbHOE KONbLO 4
6 011020003500 CTakaH MaxoBuKa 1 14 3037001007016 | Bont M6x8 4
7 3037001008006 | Bont M6x12 4 15 2010000024000 | Craprep 8 c6ope 1
8 3049011500100 | YnnoTHeHWe KOXKyxa 1




